)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19342

Division: 17UB 1st PIED/WEST

Date: Friday, March 8, 2024

Home: 07 (17U) CISC North Blue

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: RBP0O3 Novant Health

Time: 7:45 pMm

Away: 07 (17U) CISC MAT Blue

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

07 (17U) CISC North Blue

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (17U) CISC MAT Blue

Name

Goals Misconduct

Fernando Gamino

Oscar Calcagno

Jacob Nguyen

Santiago Martinez

Misael Zitlalpopoca

Sarvajith Nalaneelan

Junior Miranda Bravo

Abdelrahman Galal

Cooper Daniel

Lucas Kerr

Steven Zelaya Hernandez

Andy Vega Beltran

Jaime Davila Canseco

Thomas Florez

Ethan Dealmeida

Tomas Mateus

Jakhongir Usmanov

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




